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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30210

Division: 11UG 2nd WEST1

Date: saturday, February 8, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 2 G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ortho 04A (Turf)

Time: 10:30 AM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA Uptown Roma G

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 2 G

010
011
013
019
022
023
003
042
049
050
056
007
008

Name

Valerie Saxton
Lennox Moscaritolo
Lucy Godfrey
Ava Gibson
Keren Nemenz
Madison Harp
Kinley Swaringen
Jamisyn Pippett
Alexandra Hoye
Lucy Amo
Camille Msica
Maya Joudi

Aryanna Costner

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

023
029
030
032
033
035
037
040
042
043
048
050
051
055
057

SIGNATURE

14 (11U) CSA Uptown Roma G

Name

Cora Pevey

Charlotte Carlstedt

Adeline Ciepcielinski

Harper Cooper
Finley Crane

Charlotte Federal

Darcy McManus Fitzpatrick

Lennon Naveen

Vivian Ryan

Sloane Schumacher

Mae Floyd

Lucy Bustamante
Edin Patel
Amelia Hawkins

Lucy Clarin

Goals

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




